Quality Index

IIH QUALITY INDEX OPERATIONAL REVIEW

Inke Air Dew Point Temperature — Degree C (CONTROL)

LAB= D Stond= CB106 CMIR= 10679
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Dato Points For: Ql= 10755, Transitions =

Entire Test EOT Quality Index=

0.941

0, BQD=

0, Total= 10755

- 20

stage:

mean:

sdev:

1.000

15.676

0.240

14.100

16.100

18.100

20

Test Time — Hours

11:22 Tuesday, September 15, 2015 1

Process
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	Plot of qi by X


